
FIM S1 World Championship Rd 1 S1GP - Race 3

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 41 SCHMIDT M. 18:32.994
Race Time

1 2:06.008 14:32:02.601

2 2:03.301 14:34:05.902

3 2:03.090 14:36:08.992

4 2:03.265 14:38:12.257

5 2:03.320 14:40:15.577

6 2:03.267 14:42:18.844

7 2:04.175 14:44:23.019

8 2:04.007 14:46:27.026

9 2:02.561 14:48:29.587

 Po. 2 - # 72 HOLLBACHER L. + 00.509
Diff. First

1 2:06.853 14:32:03.446

2 2:03.019 14:34:06.465

3 2:03.057 14:36:09.522

4 2:03.219 14:38:12.741

5 2:03.040 14:40:15.781

6 2:03.651 14:42:19.432

7 2:02.633 14:44:22.065

8 2:05.237 14:46:27.302

9 2:02.794 14:48:30.096

 Po. 3 - # 4 CHAREYRE T. + 07.975
Diff. First

1 2:07.493 14:32:04.086

2 2:03.729 14:34:07.815

3 2:03.365 14:36:11.180

4 2:03.537 14:38:14.717

5 2:03.434 14:40:18.151

6 2:03.769 14:42:21.920

7 2:05.114 14:44:27.034

8 2:04.926 14:46:31.960

9 2:05.602 14:48:37.562

 Po. 4 - # 131 HERMUNEN M. + 13.844
Diff. First

1 2:08.719 14:32:05.312

2 2:04.323 14:34:09.635

3 2:04.316 14:36:13.951

4 2:04.088 14:38:18.039

5 2:04.091 14:40:22.130

6 2:04.221 14:42:26.351

7 2:04.805 14:44:31.156

8 2:04.940 14:46:36.096

9 2:07.335 14:48:43.431

 Po. 5 - # 32 SAMMARTIN E. + 19.253
Diff. First

1 2:09.765 14:32:06.358

2 2:06.053 14:34:12.411

3 2:05.177 14:36:17.588

4 2:04.900 14:38:22.488

5 2:04.963 14:40:27.451

6 2:04.650 14:42:32.101

7 2:04.327 14:44:36.428

8 2:05.491 14:46:41.919

9 2:06.921 14:48:48.840

 Po. 6 - # 121 SITNIANSKY M. + 24.076
Diff. First

1 2:10.165 14:32:06.758

2 2:06.443 14:34:13.201

3 2:05.250 14:36:18.451

4 2:05.377 14:38:23.828

5 2:05.067 14:40:28.895

6 2:04.883 14:42:33.778

7 2:05.078 14:44:38.856

8 2:05.881 14:46:44.737

9 2:08.926 14:48:53.663

 Po. 7 - # 119 COUSIN N. + 32.302
Diff. First

1 2:09.203 14:32:05.796

2 2:05.551 14:34:11.347

3 2:06.685 14:36:18.032

4 2:05.222 14:38:23.254

5 2:04.739 14:40:27.993

6 2:04.900 14:42:32.893

7 2:05.811 14:44:38.704

8 2:08.309 14:46:47.013

9 2:14.876 14:49:01.889

 Po. 8 - # 200 BUSSEI G. + 39.145
Diff. First

1 2:11.723 14:32:08.316

2 2:07.616 14:34:15.932

3 2:07.202 14:36:23.134

4 2:07.309 14:38:30.443

5 2:07.460 14:40:37.903

6 2:07.399 14:42:45.302

7 2:07.751 14:44:53.053

8 2:07.200 14:47:00.253

9 2:08.479 14:49:08.732

 Po. 9 - # 19 LACOUR M. + 41.944
Diff. First

1 2:11.144 14:32:07.737

2 2:07.883 14:34:15.620

3 2:08.783 14:36:24.403

4 2:08.434 14:38:32.837

5 2:08.107 14:40:40.944

6 2:07.967 14:42:48.911

7 2:07.869 14:44:56.780

8 2:07.358 14:47:04.138

9 2:07.393 14:49:11.531

 Po. 10 - # 292 BUNOD E. + 43.552
Diff. First

1 2:12.863 14:32:09.456

2 2:08.008 14:34:17.464

3 2:07.913 14:36:25.377

4 2:08.066 14:38:33.443

5 2:08.379 14:40:41.822

6 2:08.086 14:42:49.908

7 2:07.587 14:44:57.495

8 2:07.143 14:47:04.638

9 2:08.501 14:49:13.139

 Po. 11 - # 44 VERTEMATI M. + 44.339
Diff. First

1 2:13.714 14:32:10.307

2 2:08.477 14:34:18.784

3 2:07.736 14:36:26.520

4 2:08.081 14:38:34.601

5 2:07.896 14:40:42.497

6 2:09.175 14:42:51.672

7 2:06.868 14:44:58.540

8 2:07.414 14:47:05.954

9 2:07.972 14:49:13.926

 Po. 12 - # 22 PALS P. + 1:01.053
Diff. First

1 2:14.585 14:32:11.178

2 2:09.346 14:34:20.524

3 2:09.167 14:36:29.691

4 2:09.693 14:38:39.384

5 2:10.164 14:40:49.548

6 2:10.387 14:42:59.935

7 2:10.494 14:45:10.429

8 2:10.264 14:47:20.693

9 2:09.947 14:49:30.640

 Po. 13 - # 280 DI CICCO D. + 1:29.147
Diff. First

1 2:15.864 14:32:12.457

2 2:12.155 14:34:24.612

3 2:13.060 14:36:37.672

4 2:12.863 14:38:50.535

5 2:14.235 14:41:04.770

6 2:13.008 14:43:17.778

7 2:15.074 14:45:32.852

8 2:13.058 14:47:45.910

9 2:12.824 14:49:58.734

 Po. 14 - # 3 SILVA H. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:22.822 14:32:19.415

2 2:21.798 14:34:41.213

3 2:23.227 14:37:04.440

4 2:25.048 14:39:29.488

5 2:24.908 14:41:54.396

6 2:25.966 14:44:20.362

7 2:50.607 14:47:10.969

8 2:28.692 14:49:39.661

Fastest lap: 2:02.561 
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